Tee Time
8:30

8:39

8:48

8:57

9:06

9:15

9:24

9:33

9:42

9:51

10:00

10:09

Cedarhill Senior Men's Tee Times Week 18 Sept 5 Team Play

Sponsors:

Calabogie Brewing

Clark, lan R

|Tocca|ino, John R

|Cotton, Terry W |Pou|ton, Bob R

DuWors, Paul R

|Nugent, Bob R

|Gardner, Dave W/R |

Harcourt, Peter W

|Teaffe, Mike R

|De|aney, Bruce W/R |Tate, Don R

Lagalisse, Pierre R

|Pressey, Steve W

|Goddard, Sean |Campbe|l, Adam

Armitage, Blair W

|Markey, Shaun R

|Clayman, Richard W |

Czupryniak, John R

|McCuIIagh, Jim W

|Duncan, Peter W |Legau|t, Bob R

Bentley, Alan R

|Weather|ey, Larry W

|Betts, Don R |McGahey, Bob B/W

Boynton, Bob W

|Mai|let, Michel W

|Ho||oway, Scott W |Coffin, Bruce R

Rochette, Bob W

|Tapper, Lawrence R

|Emery, John W |

Ferguson, Bob R

|Legendre, Paul R

|Green, David W |

Conway, JD W

|Vi||a, Silvio R

|Dun|op, Randall W/R |Sma||, Dave R

Hoeft, Gerry W

|McFadyen, Colin W

|Keay, David W/R |

The weekly Tee Sheet will be sent out by the Tuesday morning prior to your game.

If you know you are going to be absent, please advise prior to Monday 12:00 pm of that week:

johntoccalino@bell.net

Once the Tee Sheet has been sent, cancellations must be given to the Pro Shop: 613-825-2186 or

Absent:

Blais
Levere

Boothe
Cunliffe

proshop@cedarhillgolf.com

Griffiths McDonnell




